
IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0303+471.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 1  created 13-JAN-2011 17:09:12

4

2

0

-2

WB-EF-MC      

4

2

0

-2

WB-EF-TR      

D
eg

re
es

1

0

-1

-2

-3

WB-EF-YS      

5

0

-5

WB-MC-TR      

TIME (HOURS)
21 33 00 15 30 45 34 00 15 30 45 35 00

-0.5

-1.0

-1.5

-2.0

-2.5

-3.0

WB-MC-YS      



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  0303+471.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 2  created 13-JAN-2011 17:09:12

0

-1

-2

-3

-4

WB-TR-YS      

6

4

2

0

-2

EF-MC-TR      

D
eg

re
es

6

4

2

0

-2

EF-MC-YS      

1

0

-1

-2

EF-TR-YS      

TIME (HOURS)
21 33 00 15 30 45 34 00 15 30 45 35 00

2

0

-2

-4

-6

MC-TR-YS      


